Video | AutoDome 500i Series Intelligent PTZ Camera System
Bosch’s AutoDome modular camera system is a
revolutionary new concept in dome cameras. More than
just a series of cameras, it’s a dome platform built around
a system of intelligent, interchangeable modules that
allow you to update camera functionality quickly and cost-
effectively. Using common components lets you install a
basic camera system today and migrate to a more

10 | AutoDome 500i Series Intelligent PTZ Camera System
Ordering Information
AutoDome® 500 Series PTZ Camera
Contact your Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
representative for complete ordering infor-
mation.
VG4-500
Accessories
VG4-MCAM-11 AutoDome 18x PAL Color
Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) PTZ
color PAL camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4 in. CCD,
460 TVL
VG4-MCAM-11
VG4-MCAM-21 AutoDome 18x NTSC Color
Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm)
NTSC color PAL camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4
in. CCD, 470 TVL
VG4-MCAM-21
VG4-MCAM-12 Autodome 18x PAL Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm) PTZ
day/night PAL camera, F1.4 to 3.0, 1/4 in.
CCD, 460 TVL
VG4-MCAM-12
VG4-MCAM-22 AutoDome 18x NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 18x (4.1–73.8 mm)
NTSC day/night camera, F1.4 to F3.0, 1/4
in. CCD, 470 TVL
VG4-MCAM-22
VG4-MCAM-13 AutoDome 26x PAL Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 26x (3.5–91.0 mm) PAL
PTZ day/night camera, F1.6 to F3.8, 1/4 in.
CCD, 460 TVL
VG4-MCAM-13
VG4-MCAM-23 AutoDome 26x NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 26x (3.5–91.0 mm)
NTSC PTZ day/night camera, F1.6 to F3.8,
1/4 in. CCD, 470 TVL
VG4-MCAM-23
VG4-MCAM-14 PTZ, 36X Day/Night, PAL,
VG4 camera module
VG4-MCAM-14
VG4-MCAM-24 AutoDome 36x NTSC Day/
Night Camera Module
High-performance, 36x (3.4–122.4 mm)
PTZ Day/Night NTSC camera, F1.6 to F4.5,
1/4 in. CCD, 540 TVL
VG4-MCAM-24
VG4-A-PSU0F 24 VAC Power Supply Unit
with Fiber Optic Module
24 VAC, NEMA-rated with an integrated ana-
log multimode fiber optic video transmitter/
data receiver module, white, for a VG4 or
VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-A-PSU0F
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
120 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white, for a
VG4 or VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-A-PSU1
Ordering Information
VG4-A-PSU1F 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
with Fiber Optic Module
120 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated with an inte-
grated analog multimode fiber optic video
transmitter/data receiver module, white, for